TVT

Community
Day School

2026-27
Tuition & Fee Schedule

Grade 2026-27 Tuition

Transitional Kindergarten- 5th Grade

Grades 6-8
Grades 9 -12

ADDITIONAL CURRICULAR FEES

Textbooks and Supplies Included in tuition

Advanced Placement Testing Fee $110
PerExam

8th-12th BYOL (Bring your own laptop)

TVT requires all 8th-12th students to bring a laptop computer to

school daily. *Minimum system requirements and Microsoft

Office Suite required.

ACTIVITY FEES AND ADDITIONAL OVERNIGHT
TRIPS

Included
4th grade Activity Fee
Fee includes History of California Trip and grade level
activities.

Included
5th grade Activity Fee
Fee includes Astro Camp trip, grade level activities and
yearbook tribute.
*6th grade Activity Fee $1,190
Fee includes overnight field trip, dances, grade level One-Time
activities and yearbook.
*7th grade Activity Fee $1.600
Fee includes Central Coast overnight field trip, dances, grade ’
level activities and yearbook. One-Time
*8th grade Activity Fee
Fee includes out of state trip, class trip sweatshirt, group $3,915
activities such as dances, grade level activities and yearbook. One-Time

$ 37,285
$ 41,085
$ 47,385

ACTIVITY FEES AND ADDITIONAL OVERNIGHT TRIPS

*9th grade- 11th grade Activity Fee

TVT club memberships such as JSA, Lions Pride overnight
retreat, dances, misc. in-school activities, yearbook

*11th grade Poland/Israel Trip

*12th grade Activity Fee

TVT club memberships such as JSA, Lions Pride overnight
retreat, dances, misc. in-school activities, yearbook,
grad night and cap/gown

Lunch (Kosher, provided by Flik Dining)

*Middle and Upper Learning Lab (testing center
included)

Explorers + Extended Care (per class, per semester)
*Athletics (4th-12th)

Immersion (9th-12th)

Bold indicates a mandatory fee
*Financial Assistance applicable by %

$910

$TBD

One-Time

$1,100

One-Time

$8-$10

$5,175
Annually

$TBD

$255-$465
Per Sport

$TBD

PAYMENT PLANS

TVT offers families several payment plan options (blackbaud
tuition management) from payment in full to monthly payments at
no additional cost. To enroll, families must complete the online
enrollment agreement and submit the initial 10% tuition payment.

Plan 1 Single Payment

Plan 2 Three Payments
(April, July and October)

Plan 3 Nine Payments
(April-December)
Plan 4 Eleven Payments

(April-February)

TUITION PROTECTION PLAN

The Tuition Protection Plan ("TPP") was established to provide
parents with the opportunity to insure their tuition obligation in
the event of a withdrawal of the student from TVT Community
Day School ("TVT") during the school year. TPP covers a
portion of the tuition still owed or previously paid in the
event of a withdrawal of a student. Parents that select any
deferred payment plan are required to purchase TPP. TPP is
recommended to families that select a single payment in full,
but not required. The cost of TPP is $355 per student. TPP

must be purchased at the time of enroliment.



